2| 2
£l &
| —
2 £ ®
EQE
| =

8 3 a
Jq =
S =
g e
=l
<l o

min

\ .

Ty




Dx2

Cx34

Bx20

Nx1

@ _C®

Ax20

—

Mx25 120










	Листы и виды
	Т.297.07 СC - тумба прикроватная =Бейли=(2)-Лист 1
	Т.297.07 СC - тумба прикроватная =Бейли=(2)-Лист 2
	Т.297.07 СC - тумба прикроватная =Бейли=(2)-Лист 3
	Т.297.07 СC - тумба прикроватная =Бейли=(2)-Лист 4


